NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting
The Parting Shot

500x

The Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals

1

Multiple Scorgasm

Captain: Mr NW Penn
Coach: Mr JA Watson

Mr AC Haley
Miss CA Evans
Mr HJ Waldern
LCpl JRL Burch
Mr WR Steward

Next Best Scores
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Scorgasm
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Greshams Rifle Club B
Bradfield College
Greshams Rifle Club A

Total

75.13v
75.13v
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v

375.55v

Total

373.50v
371.45v
366.39v
366.36v
350.28v



